                                             Thermistor lug Sensor Assembly, NTC
THERMOSEN TECHNOLOGIES PVT. LTD.
NO 199/1, 9 TH WARD, 7TH MAIN, GARVEBHAVIPALYA,
OFF HOSUR ROAD, BENGALURU-560068, KARNATAKA, INDIA
PHONE:+91-80-41106383
EMAIL: info@thermosen.com WEBSITE: www.thermosen.com
 DESCRIPTION
NTC Thermistor assembled with 26AWG PTFE INSULATED BLACK WIRE (UL10344) which is mounted in a lug.

ER
M
IN
A
L
ST
R
IP
 L
EN
G
TH
Ordering Part Number
R25  B25/85
kΩ ± % K ± %
TANRI-103RXBMAM35LXXXCXX/SXX 10K 1,2 3435 1
TANRI-103RXBMAM35LXXXCXX/SXX 10K 1,2 3500 1
TANRI-103RXBMBM35LXXXCXX/SXX 10K 1,2 3800 1
TANRI-103RXBMCM35LXXXCXX/SXX 10K 1,2 3964 1
TANRI-102R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 1K 2 3982 1
TANRI-225R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 2.25K 2 3982 1
TANRI-302R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 3K 2 3982 1
TANRI-472R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 4.7K 2 3982 1
TANRI-502R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 5K 2 3982 1
TANRI-103RXBMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 10K 1,2 3982 1
TANRI-123R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 12K 2 3982 1
TANRI-203R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 20K 2 3982 1
TANRI-303R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 30K 2 3982 1
TANRI-103RXBMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 10K 1,2 3982 1
TANRI-104R2BMDM35LXXXCXX/SXX 100K 2 3982 1
TANRI-473R2BMEM35LXXXCXX/SXX 47K 2 4050 1
TANRI-503R2BMEM35LXXXCXX/SXX 50K 2 4050 1